Datasheet
HMP Interface Boards
Dialogic® HMP Interface Boards
Half-Length, Standard-Height PCI Express Format
The Dialogic® HMP Interface Boards (DNI Boards) that are available in
half-length, standard-height PCI Express format provide a native PSTN
interface to Dialogic® PowerMedia™ Host Media Processing (HMP)
Software. These half-size DNI Boards can be used in place of full-size

Country-specific approvals	 See the global product approvals database at http://www.dialogic.com/declarations
Warranty	 See warranty information at http://www.dialogic.com/warranties
Ordering Information
Product Code Order Code Description
DNI2410TEPE2HMP 306-427 Octal T1/E1 with G.168 echo cancellation, PCIe Half Length, Standard Height
DNI1210TEPE2HMP 306-428 Quad T1/E1 with G.168 echo cancellation, PCIe Half Length, Standard Height
DNI610TEPE2HMP 306-484 Dual T1/E1 with G.168 echo cancellation, PCIe Half Length, Standard Height
DNI310TEPE2HMP 306-483 Single T1/E1 with G.168 echo cancellation, PCIe Half Length, Standard Height
SS7SBLDISUP1K G01-051 SS7 License, 2 LSL (MTP2, MTP3), 1,024 CICs (ISUP)
SS7SBLDISUP2K G02-051 SS7 License, 4 LSL (MTP2, MTP3), 2,048 CICs (ISUP)
SS7SBLDISUP4K G03-051 SS7 License, 4 LSL (MTP2, MTP3), 4,096 CICs (ISUP)
SS7SBLDISUP4K8L G04-051 SS7 License 8 LSL (MTP2, MTP3), 4,096 CICs (ISUP)
SS7SBLDISUP4K16L G05-051 SS7 License 16 LSL (MTP2, MTP3), 4,096 CICs (ISUP)
Dialogic Inc
1504 McCarthy Boulevard
Milpitas, California 95035-7405